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District 

Study 

Conference 

Schedule 

Bowling 
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Ohio 
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2023 

 

 Monday, June 5 Tuesday, June 6 Wednesday, June 7 

7:00am  

Breakfast 7:00-7:50 Breakfast 7:00-7:50 
7:15am 

7:30am 

7:45am 

8:00am 
Devotion 8:00-8:30 Devotion 8:00-8:30 

8:15am 

8:30am   

8:45am MLC 

Class 

8:45-

10:30 

Pastor 

Group 

Pres- 

entation 

 

Habben/ 

Hayes/ 

Brug 

WLS 

Class 

8:45-

10:00 

MLC 

Class 

8:45-

10:30 

Pastor 

Group 

Present- 

ation 

 

Habben/ 

Hayes/ 

Brug 

WLS 

Class 

8:45-

9:45 

9:00am 

9:15am 

9:30am 

9:45am  

10:00am  

10:15am 

10:30am   

10:45am MLC 

Class 

10:45-

12:15 

WLS 

Class 

10:45-

11:45 

MLC 

Class 

10:45-

12:15 

WLS 

Class 

10:45-

11:45 

11:00am 

11:15am 

11:30am 

11:45am   

12:00pm  

 

Lunch 

12-1:30pm 

 

 

Lunch 

12-1:30pm 

12:15pm   

12:30pm 

12:45pm 

1:00pm 

Opening Communion 

Worship 

1:00-2:00pm 

1:15pm 

1:30pm  Keynote 

Present- 

ation 

 

Johnston 

 

Matthias 

Flacius 

 

    

1:45pm    

2:00pm MLC 

Class 

2:00-

3:30 

   

2:15pm       

2:30pm MLC 

Class 

2:30-

3:45 

Pastor 

Group 

Present- 

ation 

 

Habben/ 

Hayes/ 

Brug 

WLS 

Class 

2:30-

3:30 

WLS 

Class 

2:30-

3:30 

   

2:45pm    

3:00pm    

3:15pm    

3:30pm       

3:45pm  MLC 

Class 

3:45-

5:30 

   

4:00pm MLC 

Class 

4:00-

5:30 

WLS 

Class 

4:00-

5:00 

WLS 

Class 

4:00-

5:00 

   

4:15pm    

4:30pm    

4:45pm    

5:00pm      

5:15pm     

5:30pm        

5:45pm         

6:00pm 

Dinner: 6:00-7:00pm 

    

6:15pm     

6:30pm     

6:45pm     

7:00pm     

7:15pm  Get Together 

7:00-10:00 

    

7:30pm     
 


