Michigan District Study Conference Schedule

Bowling Green University, Ohio

June 5-7, 2023

	Monday, June 5			Tuesday, June 6			Wednesday, June 7		
7:00am	y,			<b>y</b> ) -			3/		
7:15am				D 16 47 00 7 50			D 16 47 00 7 50		
7:30am				Breakfast 7:00-7:50			Breakfast 7:00-7:50		
7:45am									
8:00am				D4: 9:00 9:20			D 4 9 00 9 20		
8:15am				Devotion 8:00-8:30			Devotion 8:00-8:30		
8:30am									
8:45am				MLC	Pastor	WLS	MLC	Pastor	WLS
9:00am				Class	Group	Class	Class	Group	Class
9:15am				8:45-	Pres-	8:45-	8:45-	Present-	8:45-
9:30am				10:30	entation	10:00	10:30	ation	9:45
9:45am									
10:00am					Habben/			Habben/	
10:15am					Hayes/			Hayes/	
10:30am					Brug			Brug	
10:45am				MLC		WLS	MLC		WLS
11:00am				Class		Class	Class		Class
11:15am				10:45-		10:45-	10:45-		10:45-
11:30am				12:15		11:45	12:15		11:45
11:45am									
12:00pm									
12:15pm					-			•	
12:30pm				Lunch			Lunch		
12:45pm				12-1:30pm			12-1:30pm		
1:00pm									
1:15pm	Open	ing Commu	nion						
1:30pm	Worship				Keynote				
1:45pm	1:00-2:00pm				Present-				
2:00pm				MLC	ation				
2:15pm				Class					
2:30pm	MLC	Pastor	WLS	2:00-	Johnston	WLS			
2:45pm	Class	Group	Class	3:30	36.41	Class			
3:00pm	2:30-	Present-	2:30-		Matthias	2:30-			
3:15pm	3:45	ation	3:30		Flacius	3:30			
3:30pm		TT 11 /							
3:45pm		Habben/		MLC					
4:00pm	MLC	Hayes/	WLS	Class		WLS			
4:15pm	Class	Brug	Class	3:45-		Class			
4:30pm	4:00-		4:00-	5:30		4:00-			
4:45pm	5:30		5:00			5:00			
5:00pm									
5:15pm			J						
5:30pm	1								
5:45pm						1			
6:00pm									
6:15pm				- 00					
6:30pm		Dinne	er: 6:00-	7:00pm					
6:45pm									
7:00pm				_					
7:15pm				Get Together					
7:30pm				7:00-10:00					